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Pre-terminated Fibre optic cable assemblies or Multi Fibre Assemblies provide reduce installation time 
and lower link loss budgets. Fibre optic connectors are terminated in factory controlled environment 
to ensure lowest insertion and return losses. 
 
 
 
Features: 
 
 Pre-terminated fibre cable assemblies are available all popular fibre types of OM1, OM2, OM3 and 

OS1 
 Cable core counts available for 6 & 12 core with LC and  SC connectors 
 Each connector is visually inspected and optically tested in our ISO approved facility 
 
 
 

Specifications 
 
Connector Insertion Loss (IL)  ............................................ <0.3dB Typical, max 0.5dB (SMF and MMF) 
Connector Return Loss (RL) ................................................................................... >40 dB Typical (PC)  
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Description Product No. Quantity 

Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly SM 9/125 SC-SC 6Core LSZH 6916 1 111-1YYYXA Available in lengths from 
5 to 100m in multiples of 
5m 

Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly MM 50/125 SC-SC 6Core LSZH 6916 2 111-1YYYXA Available in lengths from 
5 to 100m in multiples of 
5m 

Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly MM 62.5/125 SC-SC 6Core 
LSZH 

6916 3 111-1YYYXA Available in lengths from 
5 to 100m in multiples of 
5m 

Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly MM 50/125, OM3 SC-SC 6Core 
LSZH 

6916 4 111-1YYYXA Available in lengths from 
5 to 100m in multiples of 
5m 

Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly SM 9/125 SC-SC 12 Core LSZH 6916 1 111-1YYYXB Available in lengths from 
5 to 100m in multiples of 
5m 

Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly MM 50/125 SC-SC 12Core LSZH 6916 2 111-1YYYXB Available in lengths from 
5 to 100m in multiples of 
5m 

Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly MM 62.5/125 SC-SC 12Core 
LSZH 

6916 3 111-1YYYXB Available in lengths from 
5 to 100m in multiples of 
5m 

Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly MM 50/125, OM3 SC-SC 
12Core LSZH 

6916 4 111-1YYYXB Available in lengths from 
5 to 100m in multiples of 
5m 

Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly SM 9/125 LC-LC 6 Core LSZH 6916 1 188-1YYYXA Available in lengths from 
5 to 100m in multiples of 
5m 

Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly MM 50/125 LC-LC 6Core LSZH 6916 2 188-1YYYXA Available in lengths from 
5 to 100m in multiples of 
5m 

Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly MM 62.5/125 LC-LC 6Core LSZH 6916 3 188-1YYYXA Available in lengths from 
5 to 100m in multiples of 
5m 

Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly MM 50/125, OM3 SC-SC 6Core 
LSZH 

6916 4 188-1YYYXA Available in lengths from 
5 to 100m in multiples of 
5m 

Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly SM 9/125 LC-LC 12 Core LSZH 6916 1 188-1YYYXB Available in lengths from 
5 to 100m in multiples of 
5m 

Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly MM 50/125 LC-LC 12Core LSZH 6916 2 188-1YYYXB Available in lengths from 
5 to 100m in multiples of 
5m 

Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly MM 62.5/125 LC-LC 12Core 
LSZH 

6916 3 188-1YYYXB Available in lengths from 
5 to 100m in multiples of 
5m 

Multi Fibre Fan Out Assembly MM 50/125, OM3 LC-LC 12Core 
LSZH 

6916 4 188-1YYYXB Available in lengths from 
5 to 100m in multiples of 
5m 

Note: YYY denotes length in metres (from 005 to 100m) 
*KRONE Communications Ltd. is now  ADC India Communications Ltd. 
 


